

CONNECTING ROD, Parte No : 1-103523 A354 compressor 压缩机配件

产品名称	CONNECTING ROD, Parte No : 1-103523 A354 compressor 压缩机配件
公司名称	北京燕平顺通科技有限公司
价格	.00/个
规格参数	
公司地址	北京市通州区观音庵南街1号院1号楼2单元22层
联系电话	010-69520072 16601598128

产品详情

CONNECTING ROD, Parte No : 1-103523 for compressor Model:A354 compressor 压缩机配件

北京燕平顺通优势供应DS504 Compressor压缩机配件, [ES604 compressor](#)压缩机配件, WH72 compressor压缩机配件, A354 Compressor压缩机配件, WG72 compressor 压缩机配件等。

A354 Compressor 压缩机备件 :

CONNECTING ROD, Parte No : 1-103523 for compressor Model:A354

CROSS HEAD BUSHING , Parte No : 1-029180 for compressor Model :A354

BEARING , Parte No : 10-029182 for compressor Model :A354

DOWEL Part No: 35-PS-1930 for compressor Model :A354

WASHERS Parte No : 1-103547 for compressor Model :A354

CAPSCREW, 12 PT Parte No : 4-100012 for compressor Model:A354

CROSS HEAD LIGHT , Parte No : 11-029369 for compressor Model :A354

BOLT , Parte No : 1-029401 for compressor Model :A354

PIN , COTTER , Parte No : 3-5387 for compressor Model :A354

NUT , Parte No : 3-PS-47 for compressor Model :A354

CAP , Parte No : 11-029400 for compressor Model :A354

PIN , Parte No : 1-029368 for compressor Model :A354

Rod-piston of third stage part number 2-102889, for compressor Model: A354

Gasket cover for suction valve A16-21007

Gasket cover for Discharge valve A3-21007

Suction Valve Assembly 2-01-20275

Discharge Valve Assembly 3-0320276

Element lube oil filter 16A739

Spring Plate for Suction valve 107-PS4836

Rod-poston od second stage, for compressor A354 A000PR-2-104258A

Cooler of oil for AGR Compressor, for compressor A354 1-100017

DS504 compressor 压缩机备件 :

Piston No: 3-102985, PISTON 5", 39-510

PACKING RING 9-106542 (9-PS-4338 has been replaced), RINGS, WIP9E-1R06D5S42"

OIL FILTER, PN 1-104254,2 Pcs. For 2000 hrs services of DS504

GASKET, VA1L6V-E21C0O07VER, PN: A16-21007

GASKET,VA3L-V2E10C0O7VER, PN: A3-21007

SPRING PLATE IN VALVES PN: 5-01-40003

OIL PUMP PN: 3-100036

LUBRICATOR, W/O PUMP 1-100043 PN: 1-100043

RINGS &SPRINGS-TFE, PN:9-PS-4288

"belt, model: SPB 3550, for the compressor cooler fan

CHECK VALVE,Part No.:A-3780,8000PSI,made in PREMIER

belt, model:5V-2940, for the compressor cooler fan,

"FYH# BEARING UNITS, UCF315, 4 Bolts.Name:Comprssor GE Model:DS504

STD. COOLER P/N:32-104644.Name:Comprssor GE,Model:DS504

"TEMPERATURE CONTROL VALVE P/N:19-104562.Name:Comprssor GE ,Model:DS504

Crank case main BRG assembly , Part No.4-024339,(include crank shaft, bearing cap, crankshaft bearing and connecting rod bearing must be assembly) of GE compressor Manufacturer: GE Energy Oil Model No : DS 504,SERIAL NO :HSR-004994

BUSHING HE-PN:3-011388,FOR COMPRESSOR DS504.

BUSHING HE-PN:3-011389,FOR COMPRESSOR DS504.

CAPSCREW,PN:482-PS-182,FOR COMPRESSOR DS504.

FALSEHEAD,PN:1-026703,FOR COMPRESSOR DS504

PLATE,PN:1-026710,FOR COMPRESSOR DS504.

CAPSCREW,PN:246-PS-182,FOR COMPRESSOR DS504

CARRIER RING,PN:2-102899,FOR COMPRESSOR DS504

PISTON RING,PN:2053-100067,FOR COMPRESSOR DS504

CARRIER RING,PN:2-102905,FOR COMPRESSOR DS504

PISTON,PN:3-027034,FOR COMPRESSOR DS504

Rings, Piston P/No.:2037-10000,FOR COMPRESSOR DS504

ROD ASSY.CONN(ITEMS 2-6), PN:10-104654, for Compressor DS504

Pin, dowel, PN:78-PS-1930, DS504, for COMPRESSOR DS504

crankshaft 型号1-103317 , 用于GE压缩机 , 型号: DS 504, SERIAL NO: HSR-004994, SPEED: 1500MAX-700MIN, Max Rod Load: 35.000, Lube Oil CapGal/L: 42/159

ES604 compressor 压缩机备件 :

"Cylinder and head group with liner of 3rd stage, S/N: HSR-004989-1, Size: 5.5-6.5 89-ES60, Liner Bore: 5.5 IN, MAWP: 2200 PSI, Max Temp: 350 ° F, Normal Clearance:H.E. 27.67% C.E. 29.20% , for compressor ES604

Seal-O-ring, P/N:272-PS-2988, for compressor ES604

Seal-O-ring, P/N:216-PS-2988, for compressor ES604

Elbow, P/N:S5-PS-2212,for compressor ES604

O-Ring, P/N:272-PS-2987, for compressor ES604

O-Ring, P/N:248-PS-2987, for compressor ES604

Ring, P/N:2-100069, for compressor ES604

O-Ring, P/N:455-PS-2987, for compressor ES604

WH72 compressor 压缩机备件 :

PUMP-1/4"PISTON(BSF) Z904-462-001 For: Compressor WH72

DIVIDER BLOCK ASSY Z061-728-147-ATEX For: Compressor WH72

OIL FILTER ASSEMBLY Z620-209-001 For: Compressor WH72

SEAL Z900-835-085 For: Compressor WH72

SEAL O RING Z900-835-086 For: Compressor WH72

ELEMENT OIL FILTER Z620-253-001 For: Compressor WH72

VALVE - COMPR. SUCTION Z632-019-001 For: Compressor WH72

VALVE PLATE Z757-376-008 For: Compressor WH72

VALVE PLATE Z757-376-009 For: Compressor WH72

VALVE PLATE Z757-376-010 For: Compressor WH72

VALVE PLATE Z757-376-011 For: Compressor WH72

CLOSING SPRING Z757-833-092 For: Compressor WH72

CLOSING SPRING Z757-833-093 For: Compressor WH72

VALVE-COMPR.DISCH Z632-020-001, model For: Compressor WH72

SEAL O RING, 9" ID X 1/4 " CS Z900-838-021 For: Compressor WH72

GASKET FLAT RD Z909-981-295 For: Compressor WH72

SEAL O RING 21 ID X 1/4 CS Z900-838-198 For: Compressor WH72

SEAL O RING 1-7/8 ID X 1/4 CS Z627-014-001 For: Compressor WH72

SEAL O RING Z900-838-096 For: Compressor WH72

RING-RIDER 0 19.S" Z643-013-004 For: Compressor WH72

RING, PISTON, 19.50*" COMPRESSION Z643-014-004 For: Compressor WH72

RING PACKING Z939-988 For: Compressor WH72

RING-WIPER 2 1/2 Z939-989 For: Compressor WH72

SEAL O RING Z900-835-064 For: Compressor WH2

GASKET-FLEXITALLIC Z626-163-005 For: Compressor WH72

BTRR , ROD RING Z600-443-051 For: Compressor WH72

WAT' ROD RING Z937-913-018 For: Compressor WH72

VALVE- COMPR.SUCTION Z632-680-001 For: Compressor WH72

VALVE PLATE Z757-376-012 For: Compressor WH72

VALVE PLATE Z757-376-013 For: Compressor WH72

SPRING Z757-833-094 For: Compressor WH72

SPRING Z757-833-095 For: Compressor WH72

VALVE-COMPR.DISCH Z632-681-001 For: Compressor WH72

SEAL O RING Z900-838-099 For: Compressor WH72

CARRIER RING Z625-077-001 For: Compressor WH72

RING-RIDER/COMPRESSION Z903-118-134 For: Compressor WH72

SEAL O RING,7I.D. X 1/4 C.S. Z900-838-018 For: Compressor WH72

GASKET FLAT RD Z909-981-302 For: Compressor WH72

ROD COMPR. 2.50 DIA. 6" STD WH7 Z625-159-081 For: Compressor WH72

ROD COMPR PSTN Z939-957-009 For: Compressor WH72

STUD-CRANK END Z913-927-034 For: Compressor WH72

NUT PLAIN HEX Z03HN1400PC For: Compressor WH72

GASKET FLAT RD Z035-426-024 For: Compressor WH72

RING -RIDER/COMPRESSION,MATERIAL SPECIFICATION : PLASTIC EQPT.MFR Z903-118-134 Drawing No. LO-12536, for Compressor WH72

RING - PACKING,MATERIAL SPECIFICATION : ASSEMBLY , EQPT.MFR Z939-988, Drawing No. YC-939-985 for Compressor WH72

RING - WIPER 2 1/2,MATERIAL SPECIFICATION : ASSEMBLY , EQPT.MFR Z939-989, Drawing No. YC-939-985 for Compressor WH72

WG72 Compressor 压缩机备件 :

Complete Piston and piston rod Assembly for 1st stage Unit Serial # 14D1273, Cylinder Class: RD Cylinder Dia: 18 inch, Weight as per BALANCE DATA SHEET # 2706881, 245.60 Compressor Model WG72 Frame Casting # 633A

Complete Piston and piston rod Assembly for 2nd stage Unit Serial # 14D1274, Cylinder Class: QDN, Cylinder Dia: 10 inch, Weight as per Balance Data Sheet# 2706881, 197.00 Compressor Model WG72 Frame Casting # 633A

Complete Piston and piston rod Assembly for 1st stage Unit Serial # 14D1251, Cylinder Class: RD Cylinder Dia: 18 inch, Weight as per BALANCE DATA SHEET # 2697763, 245.60 Compressor Model WG72 Frame Casting # 633A

Complete Piston and piston rod Assembly for 2nd stage Unit Serial # 14D1252, Cylinder Class: QDN, Cylinder Dia: 10 inch, Weight as per Balance Data Sheet# 2697763, 196.60 Compressor Model WG72 Frame Casting # 633A

SHELL BEARING COMPRESSOR Part# Z904-569-001, for WG72 compressor

Gasket Flat Rd Part # Z909-981-197 for WG72 compressor

Seal,O Ring Part # Z900-838-097 for WG72 compressor

Gasket Flat Rd Part # Z909-981-358 for WG72 compressor

Seal,O Ring Part # Z900-838-019 for WG72 compressor

Gasket Flat Rd Part # Z909-981-210 for WG72 compressor

Seal,O Ring Part # Z900-838-102 for WG72 compressor

Bolt HEX Head Part# Z900-917-002 for WG72 compressor

Nut Plain HEX for WG72 compressor

北京燕平顺通科技有限公司优势供应GE高速往复式空气压缩机，GE空压机，AJAX空压机，SUPERIOR空压机，Gemini空压机

通用电气GE空压机，AJAX空压机，SUPERIOR空压机，Gemini空压机等产品。GE空压机,AJAX空压机,SUPERIOR空压机

GE高速往复式压缩机收购整合了原卡麦隆库珀Cameron-Cooper往复压缩机公司旗下的AJAX、SUPERIOR产品链，以及原Gemini往复式压缩机产品链，产品序列包括：

AJAX LE/ULE技术：低NOx/超低NOx排放技术，适用于美国严格的NOx排放标准；

COUPLE FREE技术：具有完全水平对称技术的CFA/CFR/CFH产品，运行更平稳；

标准化燃料气增压机组：与GE燃机无缝对接，更契合的系统控制及更高的燃气电厂效率；

GE空压机,AJAX空压机,SUPERIOR空压机

AJAX整体式往复压缩机：DPC-2200/DPC-2800序列，；

HSR高速往复压缩机：

CFA系列，典型应用：CNG/注氮车/空气压缩/燃料气增压等；

CFH/CFR系列，典型应用：天然气集输/燃料气增压等；

RAM/MH/WH系列，典型应用：天然气集输/燃料气增压/气举/注气等；

WG系列，典型应用：天然气集输/储气库/气举/注气/管线集输等；

M/H/A系列，典型应用：气举/CNG/注氮车/空气压缩/燃料气增压等；

HSR标准燃料气增压机组：典型应用：为GE各序列燃气轮机供应所需压力、洁净燃料气；

GE高速往复式压缩机基于数百年的经验积累，根据客户需要，不断地投入资金，改进现有产品序列，并陆续开发出新产品，核心技术包括：

A Series compressors

GE_HSRC_A_FS-012413-PROOF

Cylinders for the A frame 90 series

Cylinders for the A frame H35 series

H Series compressors

GE_HSRC_H_FS-012413-PROOF

Cylinders for the H frames

Cylinders for the H30 frames

M Series compressors

GE_HSRC_M_FS-012413-PROOF

Cylinders for the M30 frames

GE_recip_overview_brochure

Slow-speed Integral Gas Engine-compressors

DPC-2200 / DPC-2800

Slow-speed Separable Compressor

C-302

40-hp Gas Engine

E-565 Gas Engine

Superior High-speed Separable Reciprocating Compressors and Engines

CFA

RAM

MH/WH

WG

825 ENGINE

SUPERIOR PACKAGES

GEA31204 AJAX E-565 Gas Engine

GEA31205 AJAX C-302

GEA31206 AJAX Emissions Solutions

GEA31371 CFA Compressor

GEA31372 RAM Compressor

GEA31373 MH,WH Compressors

MH6 Specs

WH6 / WH7 Specs

GEA31374 WG Compressor

WG6 / WG7 Specs

GASKET NK1000063C600

COUPLING NH100085-600YF

增压机背压阀(气缸及连杆润滑油入口处) PN:939-032-001,NUPRO BALANCING VALVE SET @3900PSI.

一段气阀垫片GASKET FLAT ZBM-17047-30

飞轮齿圈Gear Ring ZK-7258

压缩缸三段支撑环RIDER RING BM-17011-B-18

动力缸活塞组件 RING SET ZYAE-5105-1500-A

ZYAE-5105-1500-B

动力缸缸盖HEAD POWER A-4502-E

屏蔽火花塞 Sparkplug-Ajax Non LE BM-1022-L

压缩机十字头 Crosshead Compe Rod ZK7320-B

磁电机 Magnetor,Altronic III ZBM-11532-E

注气阀液压缸缸体 Cartridge ZYAE-5099-1

蘑菇头Poppet Compr vlv ZVPX-033#3

活塞 Pison,Compressor ZYK11R-2802-C

活塞杆螺母 Nut,Piston Rod A-1278-B